

MRI PREM SINGH

DATE	DEBIT	ACCOUNT CLASS	DESCRIPTION	DEPOSIT	WITHDRAWALS	BALANCE
09-03-2023		UPI/30686782318@UPI/Normal/260193@ok.sr.funjob	National@V/BIL0384001e40e14b72942d518c50697d78	10,000.00		10,206.52
09-03-2023		UPI/30686782318@UPI/Normal/260193@ok.sr.funjob	Bank/ICIB6307d81b-d340b28a17d065297ee850f		1.00	10,205.52
09-03-2023		UPI/30686782318@UPI/Normal/260193@ok.sr.funjob	Bank/ICIB6307d81b-d340b28a17d065297ee850f		10,000.00	205.52
09-03-2023		UPI/30686782318@UPI/Normal/260193@ok.sr.funjob	Bank of VAX1584127e001434763e0116f90790071	10,000.00		10,205.52
09-03-2023		UPI/30686782318@UPI/Normal/260193@ok.sr.funjob	UPI/343424494900@Payment from		10,000.00	205.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	National@VIC1757b1e27518e437b0a496c716a65add5	1,150.00		1,355.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	Bank of UHDFa1b64ff6ff14d2b8510b54bc4c76a9		1,100.00	255.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	National@VIC19db6d6f3500d4fa2b5281a2b75783402f		40.00	215.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	National@VIC14d545544b4494c7c8bb3c39a272d259f			26,215.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/306975469775@UPI/ins6188521@okhd/Union	26,000.00		40,215.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/306975469775@UPI/ins6188521@okhd/Union	14,000.00		26,215.52
10-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/306975469775@UPI/ins6188521@okhd/Union		4,000.00	36,215.52
11-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/307014456650@UPI/DUMNY NAAAE/Bank of		35,000.00	1,215.52
13-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/307014456650@UPI/DUMNY NAAAE/Bank of			4,215.52
13-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/307228335299@UPI/kjpkakumar pathar/Bank of	3,000.00		9,215.52
13-03-2023		UPI/343424494900@Payment from	UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	5,000.00		8,715.52
14-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d45034ed1b1455384045ce6a31b94e3f		6,000.00	2,715.52
14-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d50d75e73edd453790064d5fde0971f		1,000.00	1,715.52
15-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d50d75e73edd453790064d5fde0971f			491.16
15-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d50d75e73edd453790064d5fde0971f			2,891.16
15-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d50d75e73edd453790064d5fde0971f	2,400.00		2,891.16
15-03-2023		UPI/343874432470@UPI/shwanjiamishra/Union	Bank of VIC1d50d75e73edd453790064d5fde0971f		2,500.00	391.16